DNS. CASE OWNER.	lee My Yes CC	3, A/6/800	5486, P	1 TOBY LIKE	
. = Surveyor	INDE	DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT	Date/Time:	13/18
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	SEM 4939 GH SIAM CI HP: 0 D.O.A.	HENG 1878-6093	Claim No. Policy No. Malce / Model Place of Accide	Comme Barre I	28428G
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N CHA 2160		(VIL: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO y: % Final ? Y	
INSRS	In Insert		INSRS:		US:
WSP: CMV Tel: Liability: RMKS	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	WSP Tel: Liab	lity:
Date/Time	10 V	7.1			
28/3	Stm 4439 1- X	(0 [E223] [A] [V. V.	08/4: [] [199	STAGE Non-Reporting lir (1st) Non-Reporting lir (2nd)	DATE/PIC
11 11 100	200 0000	2.11		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	0.102.03
10-4-1860	Thm SLOKEN	TO 01, 5H	t	Call OE 3 LV	10-4-18
	CONFIR		-	After sall ltr to Oi	1 10
	NCO IS	D & AWAR		Documentation Check List: B Notification by (if non-pickup)	lantler Typist
	PLV 13	DVE.		After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	RECEIVED 2	7 APR 2018		Towing Invoice	X
	RECEIVED	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	X
				PIR	X
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	X
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Plata/Place	2		Payment Breakdown Form:	
TRELEMENTANT ADVICE	Date (little.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
Repair Cost:		s) Reduction:	WY	Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2 + - 9 - 1 &Confin		%	Email	Cull
Final Liability.	The state of the s		7	Email Call	
Repair Cost: C) 37	SS 6,843, 10	D) BULASIN NO.; 2	-1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	ENIS
Loss of Rental (LOR):		F/1× (e		1000	
Loss of Use (LOU):	AA .			VHV	V
Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 350 (\$50 x 7 day			40 6	
LOR only LOU only	1111				
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2. XV	1 1			
Medical:	S\$ X			1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement:	22 X	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	S\$ K			3) Survey fee:	
Total:		Sum SS: 8,000			
FINAL PAYMENT		m with:	0.	Email Call	/
Payon 1:	SS 8,000.XX Name	1: COMFORTI	ULLGRO	ENGINEER	MO PIE LID
Payes 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name:	3: 7.5			

REF:

ASSIGNMENT

Truck / Trailer or Make: Humbin 74 o cc 1(85 Colour 74 W A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Na Sp. Reading 29 127 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make: Humbin 74 o cc 1(85 Colour 75 W A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Na Sp. Reading 29 127 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na Eng/No: C/No: KMHLB4 Whit 09 99 49 Gen. Cond: Good / Gib/ Poor / Burnt Steering: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Ni / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 265 66 K-16 R:	From: Date:	Veh No: SAA 3100 A Yr Regn: 2017 / DEC
To Inspect Validic No. at Wonshop mis of at Wonshop mis at Wonshop mis of and Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: flaggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to at Aggler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Stor: F: des S to A to	Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi/ Prime Mover /
at Workshop mis of Insured: In	OD / TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / NA Insured: Sp.Reading 29121 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Nt / Na Insured: Sp.Reading 29149 Sp.Reading 29149 Sp. Pool Sp. Pool Survey Fee Na Insured: Sp. Don. Sp. S	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyunom 140 cc 1685
Eng/No: C/No: KMHLBY LM HX 09949 Claims No. Claims No. Consistent? Excess: Steering: Lorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	at Workshop m/s	Colour BUW A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: Groot / Jammed Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ingrobr / Jammed Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Mi / IsiRim / STD ARim or Tyre Size: F: 2-5 60 ft 6 R:	of	Sp.Reading 29127 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Can be seen: Final Report Date / Time Action / Instruction Can be seen: Final Report Can	Insured:	
Stering: Logger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Logger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Logger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Mr / Sirim / STD Airim or Tyre Size: F: 265 66 K 16 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LUZA / MIC / OHTSU / Pir / SUMI / TOVO / YORO or Hart-Youx Each of Market Value: DACA Acident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction The UiC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The UiC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Policy No.	CINO: KMHLBYIUNHU 099949
Client's Record) Make of Veh: Modi: Integrater Jammed Leaked Burnt or	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fale/ Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP, / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Lorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 3-65 60 K 16 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt. Resp. / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Ba	Make of Veh:	Modi: NI / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Ba	HEDDER CO.	Tyre Size: F: 205 60 K16
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time	(Policy Condition)	
repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Survey held at Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Consistent Of Instruction Of Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame	VALUE COMPANION AND SECTION AN	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	repair at the time of inspection.	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lim Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction TO - 4 - 8 P	Ball or Market Value:	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs:		
Est. Repairs:	11 CONTRACTOR CO	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mm
Lum Sum:	ORIGINAL MARKET NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Report	and trapana	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Luir Suite	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time A		
Data/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Stransportation: Stransportati		
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS5 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS5 Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	10 10 11 11 205 1	10
Survey Fee:	10-4-18 1/P \$ 6,395	12
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:		1,00
Survey Fee:		R (\$941.88/.17)
Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee:	Posts/Time Ella Pape tv?	Davis Of Panale
Date/Time, File Return 107		
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ S+RSS	Part of the second seco	
: Interview (\$) : Phosps Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Add E	
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	7	
	Report Format :	
Parity Additional Landson Land	THE SPECIAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	
TOTAL	annih anni i	A PASSED FOR SECTION AND A SECTION ASSECTATION AND A SECTION ASSECTATION ASSECTATION ASSECTATION ASSECTATION ASSECTATION ASSECTA



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des	Experts En Autom	oblle
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC3/AIG180054	486/R1ja3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :	23-03-2018 AIG	
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRE	PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SKM 4439T	Veh. In	spected	SHA 3100A
Policy No.		Covera	age (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess	s (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign	Date	23/03/2018
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars &	Condition	
Make & Model		c.c		0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	•	
Odometer	*	Steerin	ng	
Brakes		Modifie	cation	
General				
3.	Co	nditions of 1	Tyres	
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre				mm
L/H Front Tyre				mm
R/H Rear Tyre				mm
L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4,	Desc	ription of Da	mages	
5.	Ge	neral Inform	ation	TAP Paralle
Accident Date	20/03/2018		tion Date	22/03/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI			
Carry now at	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.		Remarks	EAS LINE	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

REPAIR ESTIMATE* YEHICLE NO: SHA 3100A

:

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

ty	Parts Description/ L	abour	Type	Unit Pric	e	Amou	nt
	Boot Lid					\$ ~1,681	1.40
	Boot Lid Rubber					S - 115	
	Boot Lid Lock Upper					S - 137	7.90
	Boot Lid Lock Lower					\$ - 31	
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem					5 - 27	
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate					\$ -41	
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH)					\$ -556	
	Bootlid Moulding					\$ - 85	
	Bootlid i40 Emblem					\$ -41	
	Bootlid Lower Garnish					\$ _398	
	Rear Bumper					\$ -603	60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement					\$ 504	1.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bra	cket (LH/RH)		S 1	80.00	\$ -360	00.0
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket	ener (Erritor)		S	49.00	\$ 98	3.00
	Rear Bumper Clips			. at	25.535.95.0	\$ -22	
	Rear Bumper Sponge		KM	ul		\$ -143	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover		150	9-1-18			5.00
	Tail Lamp (RH)		1 1	90010068		\$ - 565	
	Rear Panel			2 1		\$ -592	
	Rear Panel Garnish			lowy-		\$ -57	
	Rear Panel Lower Panel			010		\$ _ 495	
				(),		-	.,
		SUB TOTAL	_	103/18	ł	\$ 6,783	2 2 5
		LESS 20%	1	10/10	N	\$ 1,356	
	DISC	COUNTED TOTAL		6 10.		\$ 5,426	_
		COCHED TO THE	ົ ຄ	6 (02) by pai	1		
			Kon	12, 12			
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No	o. Sticker				\$ -30 \$ -25	0.00
	Rear No.Plate					\$ - 25	5.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	LKK Auto Consulta	nts hence no	rify		\$ - 135	5.70
		the Repairer of the	following:	3			
		 To resurvey before/aft To display demaged p 				\$ 190).70
		Parts prices are subjet					
		- Third party survey is d		ejudice" basis			
	Labour Charge	 No illegal modification Supplementary item(s 		eved and			
	Panel Beating	is subject to final appro	oval from Insura	ince Company		5 750	7.00
	Spray Painting Charge	Acknowledged by Repa	rier			5700756	+.00
	Wiring Charge	Signature:				\$ 50	1.00
	Tuff Kote	Date:				\$ 50	1.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor					\$ 120	1.00
		TOTAL LABOUR				\$ 1,720	0.00
		. O. H. H. H. HOUCK			İ		
	I I	STIMATE TOTAL				\$ 7,337	7.30

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

FC

Our Job Ref No : 305127223

Date : 27.03.2018

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pta Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax 6548 8156

Date of Accident: 20.03.2018

FINALIZATION FORM

Vehicle Reg No.

To	B	LKK	
Attn		RASUL	

: SHA3100A

Fax: Enroil 27/3/18

The survey and estimates of the regains of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1-	The	repair job shall bill to:	AIG	-	SKM4439T
2	The	finalized amount shall be:			
	(n)	Spare Parts after List discount			\$4,955.42
	(b)	Labour Charges			\$1,440.00
		Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost			\$6,395.42
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:	20%		\$0.00
		Final Lumpsum Repair cost	2.070		\$0.00

3.	Estimated normal period for repairs:	7 working days.	
	assessment control profession control of	2 Patrial management and	

 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days

5. Thank you for your assistance.

We confirm the estimates and finalized amount

Signature:

Name : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR

Tel : 62148319

Fax : 65468156

Signature: ______

Name : 10-4-18

For Official Use Only

Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rental Rate P/Day	117.00	YES		
2. Loss of Income Paid	640.00	N		
3. Survey Fees	/	1		
4. LTA Search Fee	7/19 2.60	Yes		
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 				
6 Overrun				

Remarks:	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

. member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

305 Braddel Road Singapons 579701

Workedhapps

24 Bensiro Linco Gropolinis 750195 7 - T Surger Recort Play Bingapore 7257

Date/Time: 21.03.2018 10:04

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3812165 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JC NO305127223 эал: REGN NO. MILEAGE TOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI AS. FUEL 7010045 TOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....1/2..... MODEL 1-40 20.03.2018 16:45 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 20.12.2017 (FI) (O) COMPLETION DATE/TIME CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU099949 OUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 20.03.2018

ATURE: 3P 20.03.18/B

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:	_	
SERVICE ADVISOR	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
SHA3100A FZ AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHA3100A	
of Service Advisor Signature/Date **sturned to Service Reception upon collection**	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 27.03.2018 Time: 18:36:36

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE MODEL

SHA3100A 00000000000 HYUNDAI I-40

305127223

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN 20.12.2017 20.03.2018 16:45

ACCIDENT DATE

: 20.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0002 04-01-0103-0721-G 140VC LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LI 1 137.90 20.00 110.32

0003 04-01-0103-0787-G 140VC EMBLEM-140 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0004 04-01-0103-0786-G 140VC EMBLEM-CRDI 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0005 04-01-0103-0784-G 140VC MLDG-BACK PANEL 1 398.00 20.00 318.40

0006 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0007 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0008 04-01-0103-0739-G I40VC ABSORBER-RR BUMPER 1 143.40 20.00 114.72

0 04-01-0103-0585-A 140VC LAMP ASSY-RR COMB O 1 565.60 20.00 452.48

0010 04-01-0103-0696-G I40VC PANEL ASSY-BACK # 1 592.30 20.00 473.84

0011 09-01-9999-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS 1 135.70 2.00- 135.70

0012 04-01-0103-2159-G I40VC MEMBER ASSY-RR FLOO 1 495.50 20.00 396.40

0013 04-01-0103-0583-G I40V2 LAMP ASSY-RR COMB I 1 556.80 20.00 445.44

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 27.03.2018 Time: 18:36:36

Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO : 305127223 REGN NO : SHA3100A MILEAGE : 0000000000 MAKE : HYUNDAI

MODEL

DATE OF REGN : 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN : 20.03.2018 16:45

1-40

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

SUB-TOTAL : 4,955.42



Date: 27.03.2018 Time: 18:36:36

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 3

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305127223 : SHA3100A

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN

: 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN

20.03.2018 16:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

600.00

SPRAY PAINTING WHOLE VEHICLE

700.00

0002 L

WIRING CHARGE

30.00

0003 L

TUFF KOTE

50.00

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

0004 L

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

60.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,440.00

TOTAL : 6,395.42

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:



Our I		T 0318 / SHA3100/	A /CL(st)				Engi	NEERING
Date		16-Apr-18	==			Cont	etflelften Er	minancino Oto I to
			-	CDGE Taxi Cla	ims Dept	205 B	raddell Road	igineering Pte Ltd Singspore 579701
AIG	ASIA PA	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	59 Loyang Driv	e 4th Floo	or		me +65 6383 6280
CHA	RTIS Bul	iding		Singapore 5089	969		Fanser	All +65 6280 9755
78 S	henton Wa	ıy						www.cdge.com.sg
#07-	16							Workshops
Sing	apore 079	120						Braddel
Attn	: Motor	Claims Department	WITHOUT	PREJUDICE				205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear								Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
		OLVING OUR TAXI		OUR INSURED	SKM44	139T		Sin Ming
AND	OTHER			N 20.03.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
The sin present the distribution of the distri	vehicle own esenting the amage to the election accident resubmitting I OWNER' Cost of R	days Loss of Rental @	concerned have reparty responsible gligent act of your consideration on	equested and au for all applicable insured driving behalf of the cla	SKM44 aimants \$ 6,	d us to a sarising	assist then prom	
3		eport Fees (Surveyed	by M/s LKK)		\$	2.00		SHEGISTION CROCKS
4		A Search Fees			\$	2.00		
6		ice Report Fees Medical / Transporation	n		<u>\$</u>	÷		
_		The state of the s		Sub Total:	\$ 7.	781.10		
HIRI	ER'S CLAI	M						
7	8	days Loss of Income @	2 \$ 80.00 per	r days	\$	640.00	2	
				Total Claims:	\$ 8,	421.10		
We e a) b) c) d)	Original r LTA sear GIA / Pol Letter of	erewith the following do epair bill and photocop ich slip/s of : ice report/s of : authority from owner / I	SKM4439T SHA3100A hirer / operator	ns:		7	pcs.	
		ograph/s of Accident Sce ess statement/s	ene () (x) Downtime/N	Certificate of Insu lileage record	urance			
	y look into as possibl	the matter and let us hee.	ear from you on t	the settlement of	f the sai	d claims	s as	
Pleas	se note tha	t it is a condition of any	settlement reach	ned that it shall b	e witho	ut preju	dice	

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









	SHA 3100 A		MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	1	MAME OF DRIVET
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER / 4	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	10	DATE	NAME OF COMM
11/03/19	Wong	28464	787	18200	1800 cos		
1911118	LIKONIN	7887	257	0420	NOD		
76 21 18	Lindy	42162	252	070	1636		
2012/18	Arendont?	730	1 mans	1645	/		
	1	Chen, Rink Lek	7		1315		
	-						
			100				









Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 April 2018 2:06 PM

To:

irenegoi.52@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 4439T AND SHA 3100A ON 20/03/2018

Our ref: CC4/AIG18005486/R1ja3

GOI SIAM CHENG

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 4439T AND SHA 3100A ON 20/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA3100A , SKM4439T

ON 20-Mar-18 16:00

ALONG

SIMS AVE EAST BEFORE LOR MELAYU JUNCTION PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

1 / We

CHENG KIAH LEK

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1377983Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA3100A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

20-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

CHENG KIAH LEK

Hirer NRIC

S1377983Z

Signature:

Address

771 WOODLANDS DRIVE 60 #04-188

730771

Contact No.

98213922

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHA 3100A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 3100A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	2	7 APR 2018
Dated this	(day) of	(month) 2018 (year)
Signed by appoint	MA ted surveyor	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDEIGRO/ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL BOAD SINGAPORE 5/9701 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breaten Feat Singapore Science Membre - 85 6363 9250 Factorine y 25 6290 9750

Worksteen

too Like Poart 2 Singapore 408649

58 Legang Drive Singapore 105958 24 Sensio Loop Singapore 759156 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 Gungel Kadul Way Singapore 705791 45 Parvisio Foed Singapore 605286 501 Venus Installed Fock & Singapore 705752

COMPANY RK4, NO.: 199506048W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHKNTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA3100A

INV. NO/DATK 91.365675 31.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO 305127223

MODRE 1 - 40

ODOMICTER READING

DATE OF REG 20.12.2017

DATK/TIME IN 20.03.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMHU099949

Description: 3P 20.03.18

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net:
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0103-0577	140VC PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LI	1	1,681.40	20.00	1,345.12
0002	04-01-0103-0787	140VC RMBLRM-140	1.	41.00	20.00	32.80
0003	04-01-0103-0786	140VC RMHI,RM-CRDT	1	41.00	20.00	32.80
0004	04-01-0103-0784	140VC MLDG-BACK PANKI,	1	398.00	20.00	318,40
0005	04-01-0103-0579	140VC COVER ASSY-RE HUMPE	1	603.60	20.00	482.88
0006	04-01-0101-0111	HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP	10	2.20	20.00	17.60
0007	04-01-0103-0739	140VC ABSORBER-RR BUMPER	3.	143.40	20.00	114.72
0008	04-01-0103-0585	140VC LAMP ASSY-RR COMB O	1	565,60	20.00	452,48
0009	04-01-0103-0696	140VC PANEL ASSY-BACK #	3.	592.30	20,00	473.84
0010	09-01-9999-0068	HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS	1	135.70	0.00	135.70
0011	04-01-0103-2159	140VC MEMBER ASSY-RR FLOX	1	495.50	20.00	396,40

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDITION

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91365675	6,843,10	
		1	1



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marring + 10 6000 8000 Faccasile + 40 8010 1775

Workshops

59 Layerg Deise Empapore Stitletti 24 Sensko Loop Bingapore 758156 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 Sungai Kadur Way, Singapore 725791 45 Parister Road Singapore 575700 501 Value Indiadop Park A Registore ReliTal 300 Uts Road 3 Singapine 406549

COMPANY RKG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

801.0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHA3100A

INV. NO/DATK 91365675 31.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305127223

MODEL. I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 20.03.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHL841UMHU099949

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net.
0012	04-01-0103-1151	140VC STRIKER ASSY-TRUNK	1.	31.70	20.00	25,36
0013	04-01-0103-0804	140VC W/STRIP-TRUNK LID O	1	115.80	20.00	92.64
0014	FNPS	NO PLATE(S)	1	25.00	0.00	25.00
0015	04-01-0103-0721	140VC LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LI	1	137.90	20.00	110.32
0016	04-01-0103-0583	140V2 LAMP ASSY-RR COMB 1	3.	556.80	20.00	445.44
0017	04-01-0103-1053	140VC TRIM-TRANSVERSE RR	3.	57.70	20.00	46.16
0018	04-01-0103-0743	140VC STAY-RR BUMPER RH	3.	180.00	20.00	144.00
0019	04-01-0103-0742	140VC STAY-RR BUMPER LH	3.	180.00	20.00	144.00
0020	04-01-0103-0785	T40VC MLDG-CR PIECE	1	85,00	20.00	68.00
0021	04-01-0103-0800	140VC SYMBOL MARK-TRUNK J.	3.	27.20	20.00	21.76
0022	28-01-0103-0005	(I40/SONATA)REAR BOOT LOG	1.	20.00	0.00	20.00
0023	28-01-0103-0006	(140/SONATA)REAR BOOT TEL	1	10.00	0.00	10.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

			7
8010004	91365675	6,843,10	



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marrins - 95 (0002 6090 Facurole + 45 9290 9755

Workshope

59 Livering Drive Bingspore 508968 383 Sin Ming Drive Bingspore 518717 45 Panden Road Bingspore 600000 335 Uto Read 3 Singapore 406649

34 Senote Loop Singapore 758156 7 Surger Kirchif Way Singapore 728791 501 Yorks Industrial Fish A Singapore 76873

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 3

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#D8-16 78 SHKNTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA3100A

INV. NO/DATE 91365675 31.03.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305127223

MODEL. T = 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 20.03.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMHU099949

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net.

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

4,955.42

1,440.00

JOB NATURE

0001	Ti-	PANEL BEATING	600.00	600,00
0002	Le	SPRAY PAINTING WHOLE VEHICLE	700.00	700.00
0003	L	WIRING CHARGE	30.00	30.00
0004	L	TUFF KOTE	50,00	50.00
0005	L	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	60.00	60.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 379701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 8010004 91365675 16,843.10



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Meddell Flood Singapone 579701 Mainline + 65 6363 6267 Facconie + 85 5260 9755

Workshops

24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sunger Kacut Way Singapore 728781 501 Yelhan Industrial Park A Singapore 700750 59 Levering Drive Singapore 505369 383 Sir Milly Drive Singapore 375717 45 Pandan Foad Singapore 805086 300 Ltv: Pleast 5 Simpapoint 408640

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 4

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA3100A

INV. NO/DATR 91365675 31.03.2018

MAKR HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305127223

MODEL: 1-40

ODOMKTER READING

DATK OF REG 20, 12, 2017

DATK/TIME IN 20.03.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU099949

Items total

6,395,42

Add GST @

7,000 %

447.68

Invoice amount

6,843.10

KATHERINETAN 02.04.2018 16:51:11 Issued by

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No. 6,843,10 91365675

Our Ref: CT18030626

Date: 03 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

20/03/2018 @ 16:00 hrs

ALONG

SIMS AVE EAST BEFORE LOR MELAYU JUNCTION

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

INVOLVING

SKM4439T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3100A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHENG KIAH LEK IC NO S1377983Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

3/21/2018 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-042571

Date of Request:

21/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Dear Sir/Madam,

CHC 310CA

Enquiry Date

21/03/2018

Enquiry By

Janet Lim Siang Gek

Vehicle No.

SKM4439T

Accident Date

20/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKM4439T	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	28/02/2018-27/02/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

3/21/2018 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-042571

Date of Request:

21/03/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

21/03/2018

Enquiry By

Janet Lim Siang Gek

Vehicle No.

SKM4439T

Accident Date

20/03/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	26 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		22 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,395.4 Edit Estima	1 1	6,395.42 New Rpt		Pending t Report Cancel Co	or Survey
	Main	R	eference	Clair	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Goi Siam	Cheng, ID: S00	43927D						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA3100A Date of Loss: 20/03/2018 16:00 - :59 [3 Months From LTA Reg Date [Man Yr)]								
Claim Type:	TP / 802	5612842SG		100	licy/Cover ate No.:	210036546	3 (Comprehensive	1)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKM4439	т			licy No. laimant):	D-18088936MFSH			
				E	cess:				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang C	rive, 5089	69 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee	Baig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by I	MOHD RASU	.] [Final Rpt	t due 04/04/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All. S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	I Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	_

Claim Documents

*SHA3100A (8025612842SG)
[SKM4439T]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Mar 20 2018 4:00PM
[Goi Siam Cheng]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		2 nex	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	
1	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	W
4	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
7	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
10	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	50
11	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	120
12	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	3
14	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	150
19	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
21	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
27	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	3
29	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	4
30	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
31	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
32	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims

Let	Letters/Correspondences		1 per	1 per page V	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Contraction	Thumbnail	Prin
					V
35	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	4
38	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
39	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	1
42	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	W
43	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	1
49	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
SO	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	100
53	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
56	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	10/04/18 14:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
				1.55	6063
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/03/18 17:31	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	24/03/18 17:31	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	10/04/18 14:07	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
4	04/05/18 14:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	04/05/18 14:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5_	04/05/18 14:04	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	04/05/18 14:04	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
В	04/05/18 14:04	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
Vα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
	26/03/18 09:04	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			. ^
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

MOTER	TOPE	COMPL	ETEN	DV	CHRUEVAR
NUIE:	IU BE	COMPL	EIEU	BY	SURVEYOR

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKM4439T (Insd veh)		Model	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI F/I	
	SHA3100A (TP veh) te of Accident: 20/03/2018					IRBAG 4DR (A)	
Date of Accident:							
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[] No	-		
Repair Estimate			: \$		7,850.91		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		3,000.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			7.00 da	ays at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			7 da	iys
LTA / GIA Search Fe	36		: 8				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Sur	n (Globa	al Sum)	: 5	8	.000.00		
For Non GIA Registre BOLA Liability: Apparent Liability: Appa	ered Wo	orkshop: 00(%)	25 12	BOLA A	pplicable:	(*):	BOLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.
Assessed Lieu							and the state of t
Remarks							
Remarks	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	'n				
Payment Instruction	-		m		: \$		8,000.0
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	-		'n		\$ \$		
Payment Instruction	-		'n		_		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18005486/R1JA3Q2

Date:

04/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100365463

Claimant Vehicle

SHA3100A

Insured Vehicle No :

SKM4439T

No : Date of Loss:

20/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8025612842SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA3100A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDHU730235

29127 km

Reg. Date:

20/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer: KMHLB41UMHU099949

Colour: Engine Capacity: Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 CC

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Hankook 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,617.30	4,955.42	661.88	11.78
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,720.00	1,440.00	280.00	16.28
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,337.30	6,395.42	941.88	12.84
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	513.61	447.68	65.93	12.84
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,850.91	6,843.10	1,007.81	12.84
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x 5	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	350.00		
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x SS	\$117.00/day) (S\$)	819.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	8,014.10		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	8,000.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/03/2018

Date Inspected:

22/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOT LID	Bent	1,681.40 FL	*1,681.40FL
2	1	*BOOT LID RUBBER	Necessary	115.80 FL	*115.80 FL
3	1	*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	137.90 FL	*137.90 FL
4	1	*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	*31.70 FL
5	1	*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	27.20 FL	*27.20 FL
6	1	*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
7	1	*BOOT LID LAMP (RH)	Cracked	556.80 FL	*556.80 FL
8	1	*BOOTLID MOULDING	Scratched	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
9	1	*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
10	1	*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Scratched	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
13	2	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Bent	360.00 FL	*360.00 FL
14	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	98.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
16	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	143.40 FL	*143.40 FL
17	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*TAIL LAMP (RH)	Scratched	565.60 FL	*565.60 FL
19	1	*REAR PANEL	Bent	592.30 FL	*592.30 FL
20	1	*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	57.70 FL	*57.70 FL
21	1	*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Bent	495.50 FL	*495.50 FL
22	1	*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
23	1	*REAR NO.PLATE	Necessary	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
24	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Scratched	135.70FS	*135.70 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		torum and a total re	
			Sub Total (S\$)	6,973.95	6,146.60
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)				1,191.18
		T	otal Parts (S\$)	5,617.30	4,955.42

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	750.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	700.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	50.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	60.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,720.00	1,440.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.